PEX-A pipe is cross-linked, high-density polyethylene. All PureLink is available in red, white and blue for
easy identification of hot, cold, and main water lines. TMG uses the high-pressure peroxide method of
cross-linking which is also known as PEX-A.
PureLink pipe is produced using the high-pressure peroxide method for crosslinked polyethylene (PEXa) in accordance with ASTM F876, F877, CSA B137.5 and PPI TR-3, and is
certified to NSF 14/61 standards. PureLink pipe also meets the requirements of ASTM F2023 for chlorine resistance. PureLink pipe is manufactured using a quality management
system which has been certified to the latest version of ISO 9001
Use of PureLink pipe in heating systems requires corrosion protection and/or isolation by using a heat exchanger or non-ferrous components throughout the system.
The pipe may be installed in concrete, gypsum-based lightweight concrete, sand, asphalt, in or under wood flooring,

The maximum temperature and pressure ratings of PureLink pipe are in accordance
to ASTM F876, CSA B137.5 and PPI TR-3. The designer shall determine the actual
conditions and apply the appropriate and additional design factors as required
for any particular project. The temperature and pressure ratings apply to the
application of PureLink pipe for conveying heating and cooling water at the
2.0 safety factor on allowable working pressure according to ASTM and CSA.
According to the PureLink warranty, the warranty period of 25 years is for operating
conditions at or below 180ºF (82.2ºC) in permitted applications when the handling,
use, installation and maintenance continually complies with all PureLink technical
guidelines.
The Mosack Group, Inc., Mint Hill, NC 28227
www.mosackgroup.com   •  1.888.229.2874
Blue PEX-A Tubing
Part # Size (CTS) Length O.D. Nom. I.D.
WEPPB2012S 1/2" 20' 0.625±.004 0.475
WEPPB10012S 1/2" 100' 0.625±.004 0.475
WEPPB30012S 1/2" 300' 0.625±.004 0.475
WEPPB50012S 1/2" 500' 0.625±.004 0.475
WEPPB2034S 3/4" 20' 0.875±.004 0.671
WEPPB10034S 3/4" 100' 0.875±.004 0.671
WEPPB30034S 3/4" 300' 0.875±.004 0.671
WEPPB50034S 3/4" 500' 0.875±.004 0.671
WEPPB201S 1" 20' 1.125±.005 0.862
WEPPB1001S 1" 100' 1.125±.005 0.862
Red PEX-A Tubing
Part # Size (CTS) Length O.D. Nom. I.D.
WEPPR2012S 1/2" 20' 0.625±.004 0.475
WEPPR10012S 1/2" 100' 0.625±.004 0.475
WEPPR30012S 1/2" 300' 0.625±.004 0.475
WEPPR50012S 1/2" 500' 0.625±.004 0.475
WEPPR2034S 3/4" 20' 0.875±.004 0.671
WEPPR10034S 3/4" 100' 0.875±.004 0.671
WEPPR30034S 3/4" 300' 0.875±.004 0.671
WEPPR50034S 3/4" 500' 0.875±.004 0.671
WEPPR201S 1" 20' 1.125±.005 0.862
WEPPR1001S 1" 100' 1.125±.005 0.862
White PEX-A Tubing
Part # Size (CTS) Length O.D. Nom. I.D.
WEPPW2012 1/2" 20' 0.625±.004 0.475
WEPPW10012 1/2" 100' 0.625±.004 0.475
WEPPW30012 1/2" 300' 0.625±.004 0.475
WEPPW50012 1/2" 500' 0.625±.004 0.475
WEPPW2034 3/4" 20' 0.875±.004 0.671
WEPPW10034 3/4" 100' 0.875±.004 0.671
WEPPW30034 3/4" 300' 0.875±.004 0.671
WEPPW50034 3/4" 500' 0.875±.004 0.671
WEPPW201 1" 20' 1.125±.005 0.862
WEPPW1001 1" 100' 1.125±.005 0.862
WEPPW3001 1" 300' 1.125±.005 0.862
WEPPW5001 1" 500' 1.125±.005 0.862
WEPPW20114 1¼" 20' 1.375±.005 1.054
WEPPW100114 1¼" 100' 1.375±.005 1.054
WEPPW20112 1½" 20' 1.625±.005 1.244
WEPPW100112 1½" 100' 1.625±.005 1.244
WEPPW202 2" 20' 2.125±.005 1.629
WEPPW1002 2" 100' 2.125±.005 1.629
ss-PureLink-PEX-A-Pipe_07/09/24
The Mosack Group, Inc., Mint Hill, NC 28227
www.mosackgroup.com   •  1.888.229.2874